LAKE NORMAN BRIDGE CENTER

Cornelius Town Hall
21445 Catawba Avenue, Cornelius, NC 28031
Phone: 704-892-6031

Member Phone Directory

Contacts:

John or Marlene Smith
704-992-1260
413-433-3198

crzy4brdg@yahoo.com

Sanctioned Duplicate Games
Monday....12:30 p.m.
Tuesday....9:30 a.m.

Thursday....12:30 p.m.

Website:

www.lnbridgecenter.org

January 2019


mailto:crzy4brdg@yahoo.com
http://www.lnbridgecenter.org

Name

A

Abbott, Susan & Tony
Albrecht, Fern
Alfaro, Marianne
Allen, Robert
Anastasio, Carol
Arnold, Karla

Asbury, Sue

B

Barra, Gene
Baron, John
Barton, Barbara
Beaver, Sisi
Bellaria, Joanne
Bendert, Bill
Bischoff, Joan
Bischoff, Raymund
Black, Jane

Boger, John Jr.
Borman, Chuck
Boyd, Conner & Barry
Bridges, Angela

Bridges, Barry

Home

704-896-1108

704-633-0926

704-987-0365

704-655-2735

704-664-7010

704-875-8403

704-765-1594

704-360-2614

704-892-9198

704-655-2008

704-746-3737

704-892-6425

704-892-6425

704-782-0830

704-786-4473

704-786-4473
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704-664-4966

704-213-2306

704-907-2273

330-806-9654

408-507-1341

904-891-1439

704-604-5453

615-330-7093

704-236-6613

203-331-2660

980-237-2372

704-425-4858

530-391-4608

304-639-5746

704-791-0303

704-701-8322

E-Mail

robertvallen@gmail.com

bartonba@bellsouth.net

billbonweb@yahoo.com
joan@mailingaddress.org

raymund@mailingaddress.org


mailto:robertvallen@gmail.com
mailto:billbonweb@yahoo.com
mailto:joan@mailingaddress.org
mailto:raymund@mailingaddress.org

Brown, Delanne & Dick

Brunk, William

Name

C

Campagna, Linda
Campbell, Keith
Caputo, Barbara
Caputo, Chuck
Carroll, Jane
Caruana, Joe
Caruana, Penny
Charlton, Virginia
Clausen, Kenneth
Clifton, Jennie
Cluster, Jack & Judy
Cooley, Lisa
Cornwell, Vicki
Curcuru, Carol & Felix
Curran, Kent & Mary
D/E

Daniel, Judy

Davis, Jean

Deeb, Ann & Joe
Derrow, Ruth

Diaz, Carmina

704-439-4649

Home

704-827-8847

980-222-7257

704-562-9957

704-992-1984

704-992-1984

704-948-9596

704-655-1705

704-892-3932

704-992-8537

704-727-3766

704-875-9467

704-875-9975

704-877-1911

919-349-6447

704-564-2639

828-448-8245

703-304-0999

703-304-1776

704-650-9386

704-650-9384

828-896-5843

908-499-2289

704-491-6196

812-390-0298

201-747-2433

732-547-3958

704-807-4033

616-458-2581

803-802-3684

E-Mail
linda7313@aol.com
ncycmpbll@gmail.com
barbara@caputo.com

chuck@caputo.com

penchie@raodrunner.com

penchie@roadrunner.com


mailto:ncycmpbll@gmail.com
mailto:barbara@caputo.com
mailto:chuck@caputo.com
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Dick, Lacy
Diesburg, Dan
Diesburg, MaryAnn
Dowell, Lee

Name

D/E (cont)

Dyer, E.B.

Dyer, Sarah

F

Fabian, D’ Arline
Fall, Marion
Faulkes, Candace
Fewell, Rebecca
Fiorenza, Kathleen
Fittz, Joan

Fittz, Ken
Fitzpatrick, Wanda
Fitzsimons, Joan

Fortner, Judy

Freiburger, Jim & Maryanne

Freund, Barbara & Dick

Friday, Art

G

Gaaskjolen, Joan & Merle

Ginnetti, Abby

Good, Amy

704-892-7710

704-483-4437

Home

704-896-1346

704-896-1346

704-595-9568

704-664-0989

704-896-1236

704-966-1061

704-966-1061
704-255-6224
704-827-2533

704-948-6892

704-995-1361

704-787-8253

704-231-6876
704-497-3581
704-928-9472

704-634-6384

Cell

704-877-6566

704-877-6643

828-243-2468
704-201-1100
850-382-7387
804-301-0570

609-417-9265

973-738-6848

704-591-4148
704-491-3129
704-995-1044

980-622-6289

352-323-8785
508-596-7166

734-222-4500

kjfittz@charter.net

Ken5724(@yahoo.com

wandafitz@verizon.net

jwfortner@aol.com

maryannetf@gmail.com
62freund@gmail.com

art533022@gmail.com


mailto:kjfittz@charter.net
mailto:maryannetf@gmail.com
mailto:art533022@gmail.com

Graeber, Judy
Gray, Alice

H

Hadeler, Bernie
Haisfield, Cathy & Mark
Hall, Jim

Hall, Judy

Halsall, Everett
Hardy, Lionel
Harper, Mary Jane
Harris, Ellen
Harrison, Susan
Hartell, Linda
Hecht, Jim
Helton, Barbara
Hendry, Lee
Hoffman, Arnold
Hollis, Polly
Honeywell, Martha
Horack, Sonia
Howland, Joan
Hoysa, Patti

IJ

Icard, Jim

Jacobus, Martha

Jaenicke, Carol

704-782-6547

704-947-8942

704-766-1454

704-699-7619

980-253-5963

704-871-8910

704-875-6923

704-662-8876

704-896-1420

704-896-5834

704-274-5102

704-895-7753

704-786-1661

704-765-5541

704-517-7222

714-330-7410

980-875-1756

704-661-2846

704-661-1945

401-714-9458

704-737-6888

704-491-8863

704-455-5385

704-660-6918

704-654-0960

704-896-7854

407-432-7573

980-254-7476

704-677-5218

518-569-9142

704-728-1986

704-307-9260

704-796-6811

704-301-0995

213-700-1420

alicegray44(@hotmail.com

bjhadeler@gmail.com

lionel.hardy@gmail.com

barbhelton@bellsouth.net

mhoneywell@gmail.com


mailto:lionel.hardy@gmail.com
mailto:barbhelton@bellsouth.net

Jaenicke, Larsen
James, Sandy
Jarrell, Ted
Johnson, Bill
Johnston, Cary
Name

K/L

Kapadia, Bindu & Depak

Kee, Jewel
Kelley, Kevin

Kiurski, Dan

Knight, Michela & Peter

Kolpitcke, John
Kuykendall, Missy
Kwaiser, Barbara
Lambert, Toni
Larson, Mary Ann
Lee, Steve
Lubold, Joan

M

Magoon, Anne
Manship, Calvin
Massey, JoAnn
McCabe, Pat

McCabe, Peter

McConnell, Billie

704-663-1107
704-896-1127

Home

704-997-8683

704-788-7829

704-896-0396

704-987-9698
704-655-1706
704-896-8180
704-655-8006
919-423-8251
704-896-3262

704-895-4478

704-655-1909

704-822-1517

704-399-6010

310-359-2643

704-360-4057

704-756-4097
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201-707-6193

704-564-2183

703-795-0818

248-420-5787

203-856-8301

704-577-9977

704-953-4787

704-408-7696

301-788-2357

704-674-0557

704-880-4553

847-778-8744

704-500-0326

704-607-4066

ttjar@bellsouth.net
anmanaba@mi-connection.com
cary0127@gmail.com

E-Mail

KFKelley5@gmail.com

dank@partnersforsuccess.net

uslamberts@aol.com

bluedevil68@att.net

joannmassey7@gmail.com

pmccabe20@aol.com


mailto:ttjar@bellsouth.net
mailto:uslamberts@aol.com
mailto:joannmassey7@gmail.com

McHone, Sonjia
Merrell, Norma
Metz, Jan

Miller, Jeanne
Molyneaux, Cecily
Morgan, Madeline
Morrison, Helen
Morrison, Sarah

Mulcahy, Sheila

Mulley, Eileen & George

N/O

Neff, Regina
O’Meara, Gladys “Tink”
Oliver, Nora
Orlando, Susan
Osborn, Bob
O’Shea, Ann

P

Paffrath, Nora
Pape, Dan
Pate, Susan
Patel, Vit

Patil, Helen
Pearce, Kathy
Penney, Sharie

Pensgen, Karen & Gary

704-633-2436

704-896-1364

704-784-9674

704-892-6220

704-827-0762

704-662-9115

704-782-6624

704-782-7248

704-997-5606

704-966-1097

704-895-9932

704-765-5684

704-987-0398

704-655-1810

704-875-8525

704-892-6853

704-578-8950

704-896-9094

704-896-1231

704-699-5952

704-786-8699

704-996-4883

704-650-9235

704-657-4765

704-467-3451

908-285-1304

704-575-1751

682-558-9491

704-307-1916

704-724-5015

704-488-1600

980-721-6877

704-223-4075

585-414-3732

980-332-4094

nmp12@att.net

dan.pape@live.com


mailto:dan.pape@live.com

Penson, Duane
Pepe, Joe
Poplin, Craig
Pound, Jane
Q/R

Quinn, Beth
Ravich, Lucy

Raymond, Tom

Reising, Dennis & Carol

Rice, Ella
Ross, Laurie

Russell, Karima

Ruther, Rod and Stephanie

S

Sauer, Daryl
Schiele, Kathy
Scripps, Meg
Schroepfer, C.J.
Sealey, Barbara
Sellers, Frank
Seymour, Bill
Seymour, Jean
Shavender, Jane
Shierson, Fern
Shive, Gary & Jayne

Shorts, Grant

803-831-2277

704-786-7281

704-895-3691

704-896-0345

704-799-6680

828-396-2165

704-997-5770

704-293-5451

704-439-2288

704-786-7440

704-655-8050

704-782-5115

704-727-3362

704-727-3362

704-987-0948

704-658-0501

704-696-0011

704-661-6619

901-409-7733

704-699-3662

704-957-2859

704-591-0078

704-576-1855

828-455-0155

980-254-1884

440-317-0987

704-604-6225

704-728-7431

386-212-0887

980-253-5883

561-213-4540

704-904-9264

704-699-9825

980-312-4799

704-773-9502

704-975-2761

704-929-9821

704-425-7427

814-282-2719

bethmillerquinn@gmail.com

icellago@yahoo.com
LDross17@aol.com
WahabKarima38@gmail.com

S.tellher@gmail.com

cmoreinri@yahoo.com

jean.seymour@yahoo.com

fshierson@gmail.com


mailto:WahabKarima38@gmail.com

Simonini, Jeanne

Singleton, Mary

Smith, David & Gretchen

Smith, Hursey

Smith, John & Marlene
Smith, Kathy (Marazzi)
Smith, Sue Anne
Snelgrove, Donald
Sullivan, Brenda
Sutton, Susie & Bill

I VAVAY

Taylor, Bill

Taylor, Eira

Trenter, Ginny & Dean
Tweddale, Marilyn
Van Buskirk, Bob

Van Order, John

Van Rossum, Reiner
Violette, Gerri
Violette, Susan

v

Walter, David & Diane
Welborn, Wayne
Wentz, Marcia
Wilhelm, Jane

Williams, Patty

704-997-8585

704-987-1472

704-947-0672

704-992-1260

704-765-9223

704-662-2034

704-875-3530

704-577-2114

704-954-9148

704-464-1329

704-655-1610

704-820-0431

704-274-5143

704-987-0115

704-788-4094

502-439-8759

413-433-3198

813-361-3537

843-812-4611

910-528-5994

704-728-1022

704-277-5964

817-714-4839

703-582-0602

508-672-1731

980-221-5030

313-715-2598

704-651-9616

704-674-6185

704-783-5372

maryfitz1959@gmail.com
gretchenksmith@gmail.com
hurseysmith@bellsouth.net

crzy4brdg@yahoo.com

gatehouse405@hotmail.com
brendasullivan.sullivan@gmail.com

susiesutton65@gmail.com

eirajt@gmail.com

bvanbus686@aol.com

gerriv4440@yahoo.com

trixiedog@roadrunner.com

jwilhelm7448@gmail.com


mailto:maryfitz1959@gmail.com
mailto:brendasullivan.sullivan@gmail.com
mailto:gerriv4440@yahoo.com
mailto:jwilhelm7448@gmail.com

Williams, “Robbo”
Williamson, John
Wilson, Lynn
Wilson, Nancy
Winokur, Montyne
Winokur, Paul

Wynter, Deryck

Name

Y/Z
Youngblood, Ann
Yountz, Peggy
Zerkle, Ron

Zimmerman, Ann

704-788-4094

704-896-1238

704-799-6611

704-895-7380

704-895-7380

Home

704-942-6935

704-489-1966

704-896-1348

704-892-4761

704-467-2656

704-650-4894

336-416-0942

704-677-4935

561-373-5802

561-373-5803

917-679-3620

704-877-8771

704-904-2402

Lynnwilson19216@yahoo.com

montynew(@aol.com

pwinokur@aol.com

E-Mail

annwyoungblood@gmail.com

pyountz@bellsouth.net


mailto:Lynnwilson19216@yahoo.com
mailto:montynew@aol.com

